Fiche prodult ... rom

SAVFIMA 500

\ P
| L\
/] v

DETAILS

Télécharger la fiche de la gamme Bathia

POIGNeES BATHIA

S
DESCRIPTIF /
Hettich

Poignée de meuble en zinc.
Hauteur max : 28 mm.
Largeur : 8 mm.

Code

Modele

Entraxe

Largeur

Finition

412145

9070492

96 mm

118 mm

Chromé brillant

412145B

9070508

128 mm

151 mm

Chromé brillant

412146

9070493

96 mm

118 mm

Inox brossé

412145E

9070516

128 mm

151 mm

Inox brossé




