



POIGNÉES BATHIA



DESCRIPTIF



Poignée de meuble en zinc.
Hauteur max : 28 mm.
Largeur : 8 mm.



DETAILS

Télécharger la fiche de la gamme Bathia

Code	Modèle	Entraxe	Largeur	Finition
412145	9070492	96 mm	118 mm	Chromé brillant
412145B	9070508	128 mm	151 mm	Chromé brillant
412146	9070493	96 mm	118 mm	Inox brossé
412145E	9070516	128 mm	151 mm	Inox brossé